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McKinney-Vento Education for Homeless Children & Youth (EHCY) 

2025-26 Office Hours 
 

The McKinney-Vento Grant Manager, along with the Division of Federal Programs and Oversight (FPO), is 
pleased to offer office hours for the 2025-26 academic school year to support local education agency (LEA) 
homeless liaisons and programs. McKinney-Vento Education for Homeless Children & Youth (EHCY) Office 
Hours will be hosted on the first Thursday of each month from 10–11 a.m. CT | 11 a.m.–12 p.m. ET. 

During office hours, the McKinney-Vento Grant Manager will be available to answer questions, discuss 
homeless programming, and help facilitate collaboration between homeless liaisons. Log-in information and 
dates can be found below. 

Log-in Information:  
• Join on your computer or mobile app: Click here to join the meeting  
• Or call in (audio only): (615) 270-9704  |Phone Conference ID: 230 581 576#  

 
McKinney-Vento EHCY Office Hour Dates: 

2025  

• Thursday, Aug. 7 
• Thursday, Sept. 4 
• Thursday, Oct. 2 
• Thursday, Nov. 6 
• Thursday, Dec. 4 

 

2026 

• **Thursday, Jan. 8 
• Thursday, Feb. 5 
• Thursday, March 5  
• Thursday, April 2 
• Thursday, May 7  

 
 **Second Thursday of the Month 
 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNzZlODQtZTNjOS00MzFmLTg5MmItZmY2ZGE0M2Y0MGNm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22472445bd-2424-4e8f-b850-df7488e18b4a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b4b7a6d8-9b5f-46ae-aaa0-eaff8d2c5dc5%22%7d
tel:+16152709704,,230581576#%20



